© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com	 F3026_PMR210 • 9/28/2011	 1
One WORLD       One Brand       One Strategy       One Focus       One Team       One KEMET
Benefits
•	 Approvals: ENEC, UL
•	 Rated voltage: 1000VDC, 250VAC 50/60Hz
•	 Capacitance range: 0.022µF–0.1µF
•	 Capacitance tolerance: ± 20%
•	 Resistance range: 100Ω

RC Snubber Network Impregnated Paper – PMR210 RC Snubber, Class X1, 250VAC/1000VDC
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference
Lead
Space
Cap
Value
(µF)
Resistance
Ω
Max dimensions
in mm
Quantity per
package Weight
Grams F Article Code Part Number
B H L R06 R30 Reel
15.2 0.022 100 7.3 13 18.5 400 800 400 3 P410QM223M250AH101 PMR210MB5220M100R30
15.2 0.033 100 8.5 14.3 18.5 300 500 350 3.8 P410QS333M250AH101 PMR210MB5330M100R30
20.3 0.047 100 9 15 24 200 1200 250 5 P410CJ473M250AH101 PMR210MC5470M100R30
20.3 0.068 100 11.3 16.5 24 150 1000 180 7 P410CP683M250AH101 PMR210MC5680M100R30
25.4 0.1 100 10.6 16.1 30.5 150 1000 8 P410EE104M250AH101 PMR210ME6100M100R30
Lead Space Cap Value
(µF) Resistance Ω B
(mm)
H